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Link do produktu: https://sklepsatelitarny.pl/wtyczka-325-01-z-uchem-z-uziemieniem-uni-schuko-16a-250v-ip20-biala-

viplast-325-01-p-97528.html

Wtyczka 325-01 z uchem, z
uziemieniem "uni-schuko" 16A 250V

Cena

9\ ] : IP20 BIALA VIPLAST 325-01
A

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta

Kod EAN

Opis produktu

17,82 zt
29169
325-01

5906365208431

Wtyczka 325-01 z uchem, z uziemieniem "uni-schuko" 16A 250V IP20 BIALA

VIPLAST 325-01

e Model: 325-01
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